
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Sunday, 24 October 2021

Y 4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 13/10/2021, R9, P 1P 2Y 7P 4/1/2L. Gaffney 494754 4/0129

 2 PLEAD INNOCENT Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R8, P 7P 1Y 4P 4/1/2V. Cassar 524925 5/4136

 3 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R8, P 4P 7Y 5P 4/1/1R. Wright 489748 19/17110

 4 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R12, P 4P 3Y 7P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/4101

 5 SHOES PACK Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 2P 4/1/1M. Turner 523418 6/599

 6 SUNSET SAL Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 3Y 4/1/2B. Austin 525245 5/495

 7 GREAT FIGHTER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R12, Y 8Y 6P 2P 4/1/1J. Carter 508720 3/095

 8 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 29/09/2021, R3, P 8P 6M 8P 4/1/1A. Roche 463460 5/393

 9 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R9, Y 8Y 3P 8P 4/1/1P. Johnston 522175 3/289

 10 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R9, Y 6Y 6P 5P 4/1/1G. Kelly 497001 8/769

1 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 October 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Sunday, 24 October 2021

Y 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 13/10/2021, R9, P 1P 2Y 7P 4/1/2L. Gaffney 494754 4/0129

 2 PLEAD INNOCENT Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R8, P 7P 1Y 4P 4/1/2V. Cassar 524925 5/4136

 3 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R8, P 4P 7Y 5P 4/1/1R. Wright 489748 19/17110

 4 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R12, P 4P 3Y 7P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/4101

 5 SHOES PACK Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 2P 4/1/1M. Turner 523418 6/599

 6 GREAT FIGHTER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R12, Y 8Y 6P 2P 4/1/1J. Carter 508720 3/095

 7 SUNSET SAL Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 3Y 4/1/2B. Austin 525245 5/495

 8 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 29/09/2021, R3, P 8P 6M 8P 4/1/1A. Roche 463460 5/393

 9 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R9, Y 8Y 3P 8P 4/1/1P. Johnston 522175 3/289

 10 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R9, Y 6Y 6P 5P 4/1/1G. Kelly 497001 8/769

 11 ANGRY RAIDEN Last start Provincial winner TAR, 13/10/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4L. Walker 543601 1/088

 12 KINGSTON HOUND Dropping in grade WAU, 26/06/2021, R7, Y (FEL)P 3P 2P 5/1D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/2168

 13 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 2Y 5/4K. Barrass 542226 1/0141

 14 TOUGH TIRI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R11, P 3P 4Y 2P 5/3M. Turner 500010 2/1137

 15 MADDY NORTHCOTT Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 5Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0132

 16 IMPRESS SMOKEY Weighted points score RIC, 12/09/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4J. Carter 533839 2/1129

 17 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 2Y 5/3K. Miller 528457 2/1118

 18 ZIGGY MULWEE Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R10, P 7P 3Y 7P 5/4M. Turner 542237 1/0103

 19 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R11, P 6P 8Y 1Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/294

 20 HEATHCOTE GEM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 527545 1/093

 21 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1R. Ulrick 534382 5/493

 22 URUNGA GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/1K. Ulrick 534383 6/493

 23 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score WAU, 14/07/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/081

 24 ZAREEBA Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R8, P 6P 7Y 8P 5/4K. Miller 529606 1/078

 25 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 5/076

 26 ZARABELLA Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R10, Y 7Y 4P 7P 5/1A. Shearman 522719 3/271

 27 ROYAL REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/065

 28 HALIME Weighted points score GRA, 15/10/2021, R9, P 5P 4Y 8P 5/4P. Fraser 535846 1/062

2 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 October 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Sunday, 24 October 2021

Y 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANGRY RAIDEN Last start Provincial winner TAR, 13/10/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4L. Walker 543601 1/088

 2 KINGSTON HOUND Dropping in grade WAU, 26/06/2021, R7, Y (FEL)P 3P 2P 5/1D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/2168

 3 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 2Y 5/4K. Barrass 542226 1/0141

 4 TOUGH TIRI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R11, P 3P 4Y 2P 5/3M. Turner 500010 2/1137

 5 MADDY NORTHCOTT Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 5Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0132

 6 IMPRESS SMOKEY Weighted points score RIC, 12/09/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4J. Carter 533839 2/1129

 7 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 2Y 5/3K. Miller 528457 2/1118

 8 ZIGGY MULWEE Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R10, P 7P 3Y 7P 5/4M. Turner 542237 1/0103

 9 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R11, P 6P 8Y 1Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/294

 10 HEATHCOTE GEM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 527545 1/093

 11 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1R. Ulrick 534382 5/493

 12 URUNGA GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/1K. Ulrick 534383 6/493

 13 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score WAU, 14/07/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/081

 14 ZAREEBA Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R8, P 6P 7Y 8P 5/4K. Miller 529606 1/078

 15 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 5/076

 16 ZARABELLA Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R10, Y 7Y 4P 7P 5/1A. Shearman 522719 3/271

 17 ROYAL REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/065

 18 HALIME Weighted points score GRA, 15/10/2021, R9, P 5P 4Y 8P 5/4P. Fraser 535846 1/062

3 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 October 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Sunday, 24 October 2021

Y FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score MAT, 11/10/2021, R10, M 4M 7P 5P 2/1/2L. Walker 495650 13/1192

 2 TIRI LEVI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R12, P 7P 6Y 2P 3/1/1M. Turner 500009 11/7123

 3 DODGE THE HEAT Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R1, Y 4Y 3P 5P 3/1/1V. Cassar 524922 4/3118

 4 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R8, P 4P 7Y 5P 4/1/1R. Wright 489748 19/17110

 5 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R9, Y 6Y 6P 5P 4/1/1G. Kelly 497001 8/769

4 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 October 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Sunday, 24 October 2021

Y MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RONNY'S LASS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 13/10/2021, R3, P 2P 4P M/1R. Ulrick 545202 0/0136

 2 BUMPY BILL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 06/10/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4Y M/1G. Kelly 534286 0/0105

 3 RETRO DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 06/10/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 3P M/1A. Shearman 541474 0/086

 4 RUB A TUB 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 06/10/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 5Y M/1P. Cassar 536470 0/080

 5 IZZY'S MAGIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 02/10/2021, R4, Y 4P 3Y 7P M/1M. Turner 542244 0/074

 6 DOUBLE TALK First start M/1A. Adams 540248 0/00

 7 SCARY DREAM Weighted points score WAU, 07/08/2021, R1, Y 7Y 4Y 6Y M/1C. Stuart 520411 0/070

 8 CALLAWAY BEACH Weighted points score WAU, 07/08/2021, R3, Y 6Y 5Y M/1C. Stuart 537042 0/048

 9 ZULU RIOT Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7P M/1P. Johnston 540434 0/035

5 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 October 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Sunday, 24 October 2021

Y 3 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R12, P 7P 6Y 2P 3/1/2M. Turner 500009 11/3123

6 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 October 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Sunday, 24 October 2021

Y 4 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 13/10/2021, R9, P 1P 2Y 7P 4/1/2L. Gaffney 494754 4/3129

 2 GREAT FIGHTER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R12, Y 8Y 6P 2P 4/1/1J. Carter 508720 3/295

7 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 October 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Sunday, 24 October 2021

Y 5 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOUGH TIRI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R11, P 3P 4Y 2P 5/4M. Turner 500010 2/0137

 2 HEATHCOTE GEM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 527545 1/093

 3 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/2B. Smoothy 527734 5/376

 4 ROYAL REDEEMER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/065

8 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 October 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Sunday, 24 October 2021

Y M 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RONNY'S LASS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 13/10/2021, R3, P 2P 4P M/1R. Ulrick 545202 0/0136

 2 BUMPY BILL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 06/10/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4Y M/1G. Kelly 534286 0/0105

 3 RUB A TUB 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 06/10/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 5Y M/1P. Cassar 536470 0/080
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